FEABRA April 25, 2021 results.xlsx

Payton Freeman

Ace

Astrid lunneberg - w Whoa Buddy

Augustus Bass
Bristol Zadai
Sloane Dieter

Fox lunneberg
Roxanna Maness
Aubreigh Bass
Carter Sullivan
Madison Freeman
Westin Dieter
Greyson Sullivan

4/26/2021 23:56:36

Little Willie

Ace

The Copper Unicorn
Whoa Buddy

Mr. Grinch

Goose

Blow Pop

Ace

Whoa Buddy

Filly

Pee Wee



Angie Curkovic
Stevee McEwen
Kathy Dickason
Janet Mclain
Erin Wetzel
Deanna Pietsch
Autumn Reynolds
Stevee McEwen
Erika Soller
Jordan Dieter
lexi Parks

Julie Townsend
Tammy MclLeod
Michelle Davenport
Alicia Keen

Emily Nuanes
Roy Quinn

Laura Weeks
Rhonda Morris
Amber Davis
Kathy Dickason
Bianca Naughton
Millie Bolin
Kelsey Powers
Lisa Thomas
Stevee McEwen
Jenn Orr

Anna Rose Urban
John Moseley
Kallie Lathero
Lisa Ransom
Teresa Bass

4/26/2021 23:56:36
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Diva

Maddy
Smoke
Annie
Squirrel
Miranda
Slim Shady
Dude
Breezi
Dreaming to Shine
Lily

Frostie
Laverne
Got Perks
22

JJ.

Charlie
Lulus Peppy Roan
Ricochet
Pinecone
Andy
Sydona
Gump
Boone

Easy Does It
Bodhi

Knox
Velma
Badger
Paris

Man He Can Fly
Dakota

16.408
16.495
16.563
16.589
16.759
17.021
17.118
17.123
17.146
17.222
17.295
17.379
17.42
17.498
17.54
17.697
18.038
18.059
18.1
18.144
18.173
18.232
18.358
18.487
18.506
18.819
18.991
19.206
19.495
20.976
22.787
22.886

1d1
1d 2
1d 3

2d1
2d2
2d3

3d1
3d 2
3d3

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

wn

wn

wn

228.00
137.00
91.00

195.00
117.00
78.00

130.00
78.00
52.00

98.00
59.00
39.00

30
25
20
15

30
25
20
15

10
30
25

20

15

10

30
25
20
15
10

Open
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Jan Troost

Taylor Brianne

No Times

Aliah Maldonado

Andrea Poulton
Angie Curkovic

Brigitte Campfield

Grace Falkner
Holly Bass
James Dickason
Jo Carnes
Kacie Cranor
Kallie Lathero
Kierlyn Parham
Lisa Ransom
Roy Quinn
Skylar Zadai
Summer Jackel
Theresa Gross

4/26/2021 23:56:36

Thunder
First Ladies Deal

Way too Happy
Noisy Boi

Kicker

Bugsy

Jewels

Little Willie
Hank

Hot Shot

Gray

Rose

Ms Noholme Streaker
Stoli

Wimpy

Flynn

Dun It Big N Rich
Tango

30.607
32.193

O O O OO OO0 O o o o oo o o o

Open
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Autumn Reynolds
Anna Rose Urban

No Times

Aliah maldonado
Grace Falkner
Kierlyn Parham
Skylar Zadai

4/26/2021 23:56:36

Slim Shady
Velma

Way Too Happy
Jewels

Ms Noholme Streaker
Flynn

17.118
19.206

o O O O

1d1
2d1

S 63.00
S 42.00

30
30

Youth
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Janet Mclain
Lisa Thomas
Lisa Ransom
Teresa Bass
Jan Troost

No Times

lisa Ransom
Theresa Gross

4/26/2021 23:56:36

Easy Does It
Man He Can Fly
Dakota
Thunder

Stoli
Tango

16.589
18.506
22.787
22.886
30.607

1d1
2d1

$ 67.00
$ 45.00

30
30
25
20
15

Seniors



